

Precast Manhole and Structures
Bid Opening: Wednesday, May 30, 2018
Bid Tabulation

PRIMARY BID ITEMS					Oldcastle Precast		Foley Products	
No.	Work Item	Details	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1	48" Base Slab		50	EA	\$ 140.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 7,900.00
2	60" Base Slab		10	EA	\$ 189.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 242.00	\$ 2,420.00
3	72" Base Slab		5	EA	\$ 262.00	\$ 1,310.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 1,675.00
4	84" Base Slab		2	EA	\$ 378.00	\$ 756.00	\$ 518.00	\$ 1,036.00
5	96" Base Slab		2	EA	\$ 601.00	\$ 1,202.00	\$ 697.00	\$ 1,394.00
6	120" Base Slab		2	EA	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 3,320.00	\$ 3,320.00	\$ 6,640.00
7	48" Riser Section		100	VF	\$ 85.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 9,900.00
8	60" Riser Section		10	VF	\$ 142.00	\$ 1,420.00	\$ 186.00	\$ 1,860.00
9	72" Riser Section		10	VF	\$ 217.00	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 286.00	\$ 2,860.00
10	84" Riser Section		10	VF	\$ 294.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 3,900.00
11	96" Riser Section		10	VF	\$ 435.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 577.00	\$ 5,770.00
12	120" Riser Section		10	VF	\$ 663.00	\$ 6,630.00	\$ 931.00	\$ 9,310.00
13	60" x 48" Reducer Slab		5	EA	\$ 263.00	\$ 1,315.00	\$ 339.00	\$ 1,695.00
14	72" x 48" Reducer Slab		5	EA	\$ 445.00	\$ 2,225.00	\$ 589.00	\$ 2,945.00
15	84" x 48" Reducer Slab		1	EA	\$ 635.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 868.00	\$ 868.00
16	96" x 48" Reducer Slab		1	EA	\$ 1,116.00	\$ 1,116.00	\$ 1,862.00	\$ 1,862.00
17	120" x 48" Reducer Slab		1	EA	\$ 1,801.00	\$ 1,801.00	\$ 3,980.00	\$ 3,980.00
18	48" Concentric Top Cone	2' Height	5	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 246.00	\$ 1,230.00
19	48" Concentric Top Cone	2.5' Height	3	EA	\$ 155.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 246.00	\$ 738.00
20	48" Eccentric Top Cone	2' Height	20	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 5,280.00
21	48" Eccentric Top Cone	2.5' Height	10	EA	\$ 155.00	\$ 1,550.00	n/b	
22	48" Pedestal Top Inlet	w/ 24" Opening	10	EA	\$ 433.00	\$ 4,330.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 5,450.00
23	48" Flat Top Slab	w/ 24" Opening	5	EA	\$ 155.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 1,070.00
24	48" Flat Top Slab	w/ 2' x 3' Opening	5	EA	\$ 155.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 1,070.00
25	60" Flat Top Slab	w/ 24" Opening	5	EA	\$ 263.00	\$ 1,315.00	\$ 348.00	\$ 1,740.00
26	72" Flat Top Slab	w/ 24" Opening	5	EA	\$ 445.00	\$ 2,225.00	\$ 589.00	\$ 2,945.00
27	24" Frame / Cover Casted In	Light Duty Rating, Casted In	10	EA	\$ 166.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 5,350.00
28	24" Frame / Cover Casted In	Heavy Duty Rating, Casted In	10	EA	\$ 306.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 5,350.00
29	2' x 3' Grate / Frame Casted In	Heavy Duty Rating, Casted In	10	EA	\$ 404.00	\$ 4,040.00	\$ 436.00	\$ 4,360.00
30	24" Composite Frame / Cover Casted In	Heavy Duty Rating, Casted In	10	EA	\$ 855.00	\$ 8,550.00	n/b	
TOTAL – PRIMARY BID ITEMS						\$ 79,825.00		\$ 100,598.00

Precast Manhole and Structures
Bid Opening: Wednesday, May 30, 2018
Bid Tabulation

OPTIONAL BID ITEMS				Oldcastle Precast	Foley Products
No.	Work Item	Details	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Unit Price
31	48" Concentric Top Cone	3' Height	EA	n/b	356.00
32	48" Concentric Top Cone	3.5' Height	EA	n/b	n/b
33	48" Concentric Top Cone	4' Height	EA	n/b	n/b
34	48" Eccentric Top Cone	3' Height	EA	n/b	276.00
35	48" Eccentric Top Cone	3.5' Height	EA	n/b	356.00
36	48" Eccentric Top Cone	4' Height	EA	n/b	n/b
37	Catch Basin Top Slab	Single Wing	EA	850.00	1,041.00
38	Catch Basin Spillway	Single Wing	EA	1,250.00	1,409.00
39	Catch Basin Top Slab	Double Wing	EA	850.00	1,409.00
40	Catch Basin Spillway	Double Wing	EA	1,250.00	1,409.00
41	Catch Basin Adapter	w/ 36" x 36" Opening	EA	163.00	214.00
42	48" Monolithic Invert		EA	350.00	345.00
43	Manhole Steps	Max 12" Spacing	VF	20.00	15.00
44	Flexible Boot Connector	4" - 8" Pipe / 12" Hole	EA	66.00	77.00
45	Flexible Boot Connector	10" - 12" Pipe / 16" Hole	EA	96.00	103.00
46	Flexible Boot Connector	15" - 16" Pipe / 20" Hole	EA	120.00	130.00
47	Flexible Boot Connector	18" Pipe / 22" Hole	EA	135.00	207.00
48	Flexible Boot Connector	20" Pipe / 24" Hole	EA	240.00	241.00
49	Flexible Boot Connector	24" Pipe / 28" Hole	EA	280.00	495.00
50	HDPE Liner for Manhole	2 mm Thickness	SF	27.50	46.00
51	HDPE Liner for Manhole	3 mm Thickness	SF	35.00	n/b

Precast Manhole and Structures
Bid Opening: Wednesday, May 30, 2018
Bid Tabulation

OPTIONAL BID ITEMS				Oldcastle Precast	Foley Products
No.	Work Item	Details	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Unit Price
52	HDPE Liner for Manhole	5 mm Thickness	SF	40.00	46.00
53	Joint Sealant	8 Rolls/Case	EA	80.00	92.00
54	Joint Wrap	4 Rolls/Case	EA	300.00	283.00